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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Salzman, Nathaniel Victor 
460 Cherrydale Ave. 
Front Royal, VA 22630

1.Prince William County Democratic Campaign 
Committee 
2.Executive Director 
3.Front Royal, VA

08/26/2016 $300.00 $300.00

Salzman, Nathaniel Victor 
460 Cherrydale Ave. 
Front Royal, VA 22630

1.Prince William County Democratic Campaign 
Committee 
2.Executive Director 
3.Front Royal, VA

08/26/2016 $300.00 $600.00

Salzman, Nathaniel Victor 
460 Cherrydale Ave. 
Front Royal, VA 22630

1.Prince William County Democratic Campaign 
Committee 
2.Executive Director 
3.Front Royal, VA

08/31/2016 $100.00 $700.00

Salzman, Nathaniel Victor 
460 Cherrydale Ave. 
Front Royal, VA 22630

1.Prince William County Democratic Campaign 
Committee 
2.Executive Director 
3.Front Royal, VA

09/07/2016 $1,500.00 $2,200.00

Salzman, Nathaniel Victor 
460 Cherrydale Ave. 
Front Royal, VA 22630

1.Prince William County Democratic Campaign 
Committee 
2.Executive Director 
3.Front Royal, VA

09/09/2016 $3,500.00 $5,700.00

Total This Period $5,700.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

PayPal 
2211 North First Street 
San Jose, CA 95131

PayPal Financial Services Nathaniel 
Salzman 08/29/2016 $25.00

PayPal 
2211 North First Street 
San Jose, CA 95131

PayPal Financial Services Nathaniel 
Salzman 08/29/2016 $39.00

Word Press 
132 Hawthorne Street 
San Francisco, CA 94107

Website Services Nathaniel 
Salzman 08/29/2016 $200.12

GoDaddy.com 
14455 N Hayden Rd 
Ste 226 
Scottsdale, AZ 85260

Website Services Nathaniel 
Salzman 08/30/2016 $48.22

GoDaddy.com 
14455 N Hayden Rd 
Ste 226 
Scottsdale, AZ 85260

Website Services Nathaniel 
Salzman 08/30/2016 $48.22

Facebook 
Facebook Headquarters 1 Hacker Way 
Menlo Park, CA 94025

Facebook Advertising Nathaniel 
Salzman 09/01/2016 $16.12

Staples 
7973 Stonewall Shops Square 
Gainesville, VA 20155

Canvassing Supplies and Printing Costs Nathaniel 
Salzman 09/01/2016 $59.75

Facebook 
Facebook Headquarters 1 Hacker Way 
Menlo Park, CA 94025

Facebook Advertising Nathaniel 
Salzman 09/06/2016 $25.01

Wix.Com 
235 W 23rd St 
New York, NY 10011

Website Services Nathaniel 
Salzman 09/06/2016 $14.00

The UPS Store 
5501 Merchants View Sq 
Haymarket, VA 20169

Postal Services Nathaniel 
Salzman 09/07/2016 $0.59

Foy, Steven  
15055 Camellia Ln 
Dumfries, VA 22025

Canvassing Nathaniel 
Salzman 09/08/2016 $60.00

Mejia, Dennis  
1933 Pohick Creek Ct 
Woodbridge, VA 22192

Canvassing Nathaniel 
Salzman 09/08/2016 $60.00

Ortiz, Brian  
1409 D Street 
Woodbridge, VA 22191

Canvassing Nathaniel 
Salzman 09/08/2016 $120.00
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Person or Company Paid and Address
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Authorizing 
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Date of 
Expenditure
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Paid

Piscitelli, Nicolas  
6940 Scenic Pointe Place 
Manassas, VA 20112

Canvassing Nathaniel 
Salzman 09/08/2016 $140.00

Townsend, Carson  
8614 Lefant Place 
Manassas, VA 20112

Canvassing Nathaniel 
Salzman 09/08/2016 $120.00

Dawes, Justin  
4264 Moot Drive 
Dumfries, VA 22025

Canvassing Nathaniel 
Salzman 09/09/2016 $240.00

Dawes, Justin  
4264 Moot Drive 
Dumfries, VA 22025

Canvassing Nathaniel 
Salzman 09/09/2016 $80.00

GoDaddy.com 
14455 N Hayden Rd 
Ste 226 
Scottsdale, AZ 85260

Website Services Nathaniel 
Salzman 09/09/2016 $36.05

Salzman, Nathaniel Victor 
460 Cherrydale Ave. 
Front Royal, VA 22630

Salary Nathaniel 
Salzman 09/12/2016 $2,242.58

Vargas, Kevin  
13222 Armstead Street 
Woodbridge, VA 22191

Canvassing Nathaniel 
Salzman 09/12/2016 $120.00

Salzman, Nathaniel Victor 
460 Cherrydale Ave. 
Front Royal, VA 22630

Salary Nathaniel 
Salzman 09/13/2016 $50.00

Radican, Trey  
6615 Davis Ford Rd 
Manassas, VA 20111

Canvassing Nathaniel 
Salzman 09/14/2016 $90.00

Bank of America 
14752 Lee Hwy 
Gainesville, VA 20155

Ordering Checks, Bank Fees Nathaniel 
Salzman 09/15/2016 $39.00

Townsend, Carson  
8614 Lefant Place 
Manassas, VA 20112

Canvassing Nathaniel 
Salzman 09/15/2016 $100.00

Ortiz, Brian  
1409 D Street 
Woodbridge, VA 22191

Canvassing Nathaniel 
Salzman 09/16/2016 $140.00

Mejia, Dennis  
1933 Pohick Creek Ct 
Woodbridge, VA 22192

Canvassing Nathaniel 
Salzman 09/19/2016 $90.00

5 of 11



Prince William County Democratic 
Campaign Committee (PP-16-00341)

Reporting Period: 07/01/2016 Through: 09/30/2016
Page:                          

Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Salzman, Nathaniel Victor 
460 Cherrydale Ave. 
Front Royal, VA 22630

Salary Nathaniel 
Salzman 09/19/2016 $17.00

Vargas, Kevin  
13222 Armstead Street 
Woodbridge, VA 22191

Canvassing Nathaniel 
Salzman 09/19/2016 $190.00

Wix.Com 
235 W 23rd St 
New York, VA 10011

Website Services Nathaniel 
Salzman 09/19/2016 $2.99

Design Mantic 
668 Stony Hill Rd 
11 
Langhorne, PA 19047

Logo Design Nathaniel 
Salzman 09/21/2016 $37.00

Wix.Com 
235 W 23rd St 
New York, NY 10011

Website Service Nathaniel 
Salzman 09/26/2016 $120.00

Total This Period $4,570.65
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 5 $5,700.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 5 $5,700.00

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $4,570.65

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $4,570.65

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $0.00

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $5,700.00

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $5,700.00

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $5,700.00

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$4,570.65

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $4,570.65

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $1,129.35

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $0.00

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $0.00

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $5,700.00

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $5,700.00

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $5,700.00

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $0.00

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$4,570.65

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $4,570.65

29. Ending Balance $1,129.35
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